

NEW YEAR'S EVE  
|| DINNER ||

# dulse

THE  
WATERFRONT



MILFORD  
HAVEN

## || Starter

### **ROASTED WELSH PORK BELLY**

CURRIED LENTILS, CELERIAC REMOULADE, TAFFY APPLE CIDER JUS

(G,E,SD,MU,C)

## || Intermediate

### **CRAB, APPLE AND HAZELNUT**

SOUSED FENNEL, CORIANDER, YOGHURT

(CR,N,D,SD)

## || Main

### **ROASTED SIRLOIN STEAK**

GARLIC PRAWNS, SEAWEED HOLLANDAISE, POTATO GRATIN

(CR,D,E,SD)

## || Dessert

### **CHOCOLATE TART**

PEANUT BUTTER MOUSSE, CARAMEL ICE CREAM, BARTI RUM TOFFEE SAUCE

(V,G,P,S,D,E,SD)

## || Cheese

### **SELECTION OF WELSH CHEESE**

PANT-YSGAWN GOAT'S CHEESE, CAWS CRYF CHEDDAR, PERL LAS AND PERL WEN, SERVED WITH APPLE, MEAD AND HONEY CHUTNEY, GRAPES AND CELERY, CAERPHILLY CHEESE AND LEEK CRACKERS

(V,G,D,C,SD)

### **FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE AND TEA**

PETITS FOURS

(V,D,S,N)

A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Please advise us of any food allergies. Whilst every care is taken, we cannot guarantee that our kitchens are an allergen free environment, nor can we guarantee the processes used by our ingredient manufacturers. (V) Vegetarian, (G) Contains gluten, (D) Contains dairy/milk, (N) Contains nuts, (P) Contains peanuts, (E) Contains egg, (F) Contains fish, (Cr) Contains crustaceans, (M) Contains molluscs, (S) Contains soya, (C) Contains celery, (Mu) Contains mustard, (Se) Contains sesame seeds, (SD) Contains sulphur dioxide, (L) Contains lupin.